SPRING CUP 2018
WARSAW, May 19, 2018

School Standings

Girls
American School of Warsaw

n The British School
BEN R« Athletics

n American School /Krakow
ﬂ American School /Wroctaw
n Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau

La Fontaine

Boys
American School of Warsaw

n The British School
n RK Athletics

n American School /Krakéw
n Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau

“ American School /Wroctaw

La Fontaine

55

39

14

10

10

58

47

21

16

241.0

161.0

57.0

47.0

38.0

23.0

11.0

230.0

219.0

91.0

75.0

12.0

9.0

4.0

Print: 18-05-19 18:45:12

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
WARSAW 2018 Timing and Dataservice by DomTel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl

DomTel-Sport

SYSTEMY FOMIARU CZASU




