SPRING CUP 2018

WARSAW, May 19, 2018

School Standings

School	Number	Points
American School of Warsaw	55	241.0
The British School	39	161.0
RK Athletics	14	57.0
American School /Kraków	10	47.0
American School /Wrocław	10	38.0
Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau	6	23.0
La Fontaine	2	11.0
American School of Warsaw	58	230.0
The British School	47	219.0
RK Athletics	21	91.0
American School /Kraków	16	75.0
Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau	2	12.0
American School /Wrocław	4	9.0
La Fontaine	2	4.0
	American School of Warsaw The British School RK Athletics American School /Kraków American School /Wrocław Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau La Fontaine American School of Warsaw The British School RK Athletics American School /Kraków Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau American School /Wrocław	American School of Warsaw55The British School39RK Athletics14American School /Kraków10American School /Wrocław10Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau6La Fontaine2American School of Warsaw58The British School47RK Athletics21American School /Kraków16Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau2American School /Kraków16Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau2American School /Kraków4

Print: 18-05-19 18:45:12

 DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

 WARSAW 2018
 Timing and Dataservice by DomTel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl

DomTel-Sport